

ALL INFORMATION INCLUDED BELOW IS CORRECT AS AT THE TIME THAT OUR BROCHURE WENT TO PRESS BUT PLEASE BE AWARE THAT IN THE EVENT THAT A SUBSTITUTION IS MADE, THIS NUTRITIONAL AND ALLERGEN SUMMARY MAY NOT REFLECT THE TRUE CONTENTS OF THE GIFT.

IF YOU HAVE ANY CONCERNS IN RELATION TO ALLERGENS OR ANY OTHER DIETARY REQUIREMENTS, PLEASE CONTACT US PRIOR TO PURCHASE.

Name of Product		Silver & Green Kaffir Lime Chilli Olives 220g			
Manufacturer's name and address		Silver & Green, Norman House, North Lakes Business Park, Penrith, Cumbria, , United Kingdom			
Supplier Name and Address		Silver and Green, Norman House, North Lakes Business Park, Penrith, Cumbria, , CA11 0JG			
Ingredients		Pitted Green Olives (76%), Sunflower Oil (21%), Extra Virgin Olive Oil (2%), Chilli Flakes, Kaffir Lime Leaves, Salt, Ascorbic Acid			
Containing allergens – Delete Y/N as applicable					
Celery	No	Cereals containing gluten namely wheat	No	Crustaceans	No
Eggs	No	Fish	No	Lupin	No
Milk	No	Molluscs	No	Mustard	No
Tree Nuts	No	Peanuts	No	Sesame	No
Soybeans	No	Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide	No		
May contain statements		Tree Nuts Peanuts			
Net Quantity					
Country of Origin		Prepared for consumption in the UK, grown and cured in Greece			
Storage Instructions		Ambient			
Instructions for use		Ready for consumption			
Alcoholic Strength		0			
Nutrition Labelling- Typical value Per 100g / 100ml					
Energy (Kj)	1245	Energy (Kcal)	302		
Fat	33	of which Saturates	4.3		
Carbohydrate	0.2	of which sugars	0.1		
Fibre	2.2	Protein	0.7	Salt	2.1
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes	Suitable for vegans	Yes		
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Yes	Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	Yes		
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Yes	Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes		
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Yes	Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes		
Free from alcohol	Yes	Free from artificial colours	Yes		
Free from artificial flavours	Yes				

Name of Product		Popti Cornish Bakehouse Snaps Cheddar and Onion 120g			
Manufacturer's name and address		Popti Ltd, Norton Barton, Launcells, Bude, Cornwall, United Kingdom, UK			
Supplier Name and Address		Popti Ltd., Norton Barton, Launcells, Bude, EX23 9LG, Launcells, Bude, Cornwall, United Kingdom, EX23 9LG			
Ingredients		Plain Flour (Wheat, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Cheddar Cheese (Milk) 21.7%, Butter (Milk), Onion Powder 3-16%, Grana Padano (Milk), Mustard Powder, Dijon Mustard, Salt, Pepper.			
Containing allergens – Delete Y/N as applicable					
Celery	No	Cereals containing gluten namely wheat	Yes	Crustaceans	No
Eggs	No	Fish	No	Lupin	No
Milk	Yes	Molluscs	No	Mustard	Yes
Tree Nuts	No	Peanuts	No	Sesame	No
Soybeans	No	Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide	No		
May contain statements		Sesame			
Net Quantity					
Country of Origin		UK			
Storage Instructions		Store in a cool dry place			
Instructions for use		Once open store in a cool dry place			
Alcoholic Strength		0			
Nutrition Labelling- Typical value Per 100g / 100ml					
Energy (Kj)	1752.1	Energy (Kcal)	417.1		
Fat	19.3	of which Saturates	11.7		
Carbohydrate	48.9	of which sugars	1.8		
Fibre	2.7	Protein	12.9	Salt	1.5
Suitable for vegetarians		Yes	Suitable for vegans		No
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers		No	Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers		No
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers		No	Suitable for soya allergy sufferers		Yes
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers		Yes	Suitable for egg allergy sufferers		Yes
Free from alcohol		Yes	Free from artificial colours		Yes
Free from artificial flavours		Yes			

Name of Product		Drivers Shallots in Sweet Cider Vinegar 350g			
Manufacturer's name and address		DRIVERS PICKLES LTD, 185 SCUDAMORE ROAD, BRAUNSTONE FRITH IND EST, LEICESTER, Leicestershire, ENGLAND, England			
Supplier Name and Address		Drivers Pickles Ltd, 185 SCUDAMORE ROAD, BRAUNSTONE FRITH IND EST, LEICESTER, Leicestershire, ENGLAND, LE3 1UQ			
Ingredients		Shallots, Water, Cider Vinegar, Dark Muscovado Sugar, Honey, Spices (Allspice Berries, Cinnamon Powder), Salt, Preservative: Sodium Metabisulphite.			
Containing allergens – Delete Y/N as applicable					
Celery	No	Cereals containing gluten namely wheat	No	Crustaceans	No
Eggs	No	Fish	No	Lupin	No
Milk	No	Molluscs	No	Mustard	No
Tree Nuts	No	Peanuts	No	Sesame	No
Soybeans	No	Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide	Yes		
May contain statements					
Net Quantity					
Country of Origin		UK			
Storage Instructions		STORE IN A COOL, DRY PLACE			
Instructions for use		ONCE OPENED KEEP REFRIGERATED AND CONSUME WITHIN 6 WEEKS			
Alcoholic Strength		0			
Nutrition Labelling- Typical value Per 100g / 100ml					
Energy (Kj)	98	Energy (Kcal)	24		
Fat	0.5	of which Saturates	0.2		
Carbohydrate	2.8	of which sugars	2.2		
Fibre	2.5	Protein	0.8	Salt	0.25
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes	Suitable for vegans	No		
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Yes	Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	Yes		
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Yes	Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes		
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Yes	Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes		
Free from alcohol	Yes	Free from artificial colours	Yes		
Free from artificial flavours	Yes				

Name of Product		Drivers Real Ale Chutney 350g			
Manufacturer's name and address		DRIVERS PICKLES LTD, 185 SCUDAMORE ROAD, BRAUNSTONE FRITH IND EST, LEICESTER, Leicestershire, ENGLAND, ENGLAND			
Supplier Name and Address		Drivers Pickles Ltd, 185 SCUDAMORE ROAD, BRAUNSTONE FRITH IND EST, LEICESTER, Leicestershire, ENGLAND, LE3 1UQ			
Ingredients		Apple Pulp (contains Preservatives: Sodium Metabisulphite, Acetic Acid), Rehydrated Onions, Sugar, Ale (gluten), Mixed Fruits (Sultanas, Currants, Candid Peel (contains: Glucose Syrup, Citric Acid, Sulphur Anhydride, Sorbic Acid)), Salt.			
Containing allergens – Delete Y/N as applicable					
Celery	No	Cereals containing gluten namely wheat	No	Crustaceans	No
Eggs	No	Fish	No	Lupin	No
Milk	No	Molluscs	No	Mustard	No
Tree Nuts	No	Peanuts	No	Sesame	No
Soybeans	No	Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide	Yes		
May contain statements					
Net Quantity					
Country of Origin		UK			
Storage Instructions		STORE IN A COOL, DRY PLACE			
Instructions for use		ONCE OPENED KEEP REFRIGERATED AND CONSUME WITHIN 6 WEEKS			
Alcoholic Strength		1			
Nutrition Labelling- Typical value Per 100g / 100ml					
Energy (Kj)	690	Energy (Kcal)	193		
Fat	0.1	of which Saturates	0		
Carbohydrate	38.8	of which sugars	35.7		
Fibre	1.8	Protein	0.9	Salt	0.90
Suitable for vegetarians	No	Suitable for vegans	No		
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	No	Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	No		
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Yes	Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes		
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Yes	Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes		
Free from alcohol	No	Free from artificial colours	Yes		
Free from artificial flavours	Yes				

Name of Product		Farmhouse Biscuits Cranberry & Pumpkin Seed Savoury Biscuits 100g			
Manufacturer's name and address		Farmhouse Biscuits, Brook Street, , Nelson, Lancashire, United kingdom, United kingdom			
Supplier Name and Address		Farmhouse Biscuits Ltd, Brook Street, , Nelson, Lancashire, United kingdom, BB9 9PX			
Ingredients		Wholemeal Flour (Wheat), Salted Butter (Milk, Salt), Vegetable Oils (Palm, Rapeseed, Salt, Natural Flavouring), Oatmeal, Sweetened Dried Cranberries (7%) (Cranberries, Cane Sugar, Sunflower Oil), Rolled Oats, Pumpkin Seeds (7%), Brown Linseed, Rolled Oat Groats, Pasteurised Egg, Glucose Syrup, Honey, Raising Agents: Disodium Diphosphate, Sodium Hydrogen Carbonate; Rice Flour, Salt.			
Containing allergens – Delete Y/N as applicable					
Celery	No	Cereals containing gluten namely wheat	Yes	Crustaceans	No
Eggs	Yes	Fish	No	Lupin	No
Milk	Yes	Molluscs	No	Mustard	No
Tree Nuts	No	Peanuts	No	Sesame	No
Soybeans	No	Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide	No		
May contain statements		Tree Nuts Soybeans			
Net Quantity					
Country of Origin		United Kingdom			
Storage Instructions		Store in a cool, dry place out of direct sunlight. Once opened, keep in an airtight container and consume within 2 weeks.			
Instructions for use		N/A			
Alcoholic Strength		0			
Nutrition Labelling- Typical value Per 100g / 100ml					
Energy (Kj)	2092	Energy (Kcal)	501		
Fat	26.1	of which Saturates	9.6		
Carbohydrate	54.4	of which sugars	11.8		
Fibre	9.2	Protein	12.3	Salt	1.69
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes	Suitable for vegans	No		
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	No	Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	No		
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	No	Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	No		
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	No	Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	No		
Free from alcohol	Yes	Free from artificial colours	Yes		
Free from artificial flavours	Yes				

Name of Product		Cottage Delight Mediterranean Black Olive Toasted Focaccia 100g			
Manufacturer's name and address		Panificio Grissinificio Bo s.r.l, Via Morella 5, , 12043 Rocchetta Tanaro (ASTI), Piedmont, United Kingdom, Italy			
Supplier Name and Address		Cottage Delight, Brooklands Way, Leekbrook, Leek, Staffordshire Moorlands, United Kingdom, ST13 7QF			
Ingredients		WHEAT flour, Rice oil, Black Taggiasche olives (10%), BARLEY malt, Yeast, Salt.			
Containing allergens – Delete Y/N as applicable					
Celery	No	Cereals containing gluten namely wheat	Yes	Crustaceans	No
Eggs	No	Fish	No	Lupin	No
Milk	No	Molluscs	No	Mustard	No
Tree Nuts	No	Peanuts	No	Sesame	No
Soybeans	No	Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide	No		
May contain statements		Milk Tree Nuts Sesame			
Net Quantity					
Country of Origin		Italy			
Storage Instructions		Store in a cool, dry place away from sunlight. Once opened store in an airtight container			
Instructions for use		N/A			
Alcoholic Strength		0			
Nutrition Labelling- Typical value Per 100g / 100ml					
Energy (Kj)	1874	Energy (Kcal)	427		
Fat	19.2	of which Saturates	6.5		
Carbohydrate	56.4	of which sugars	0.4		
Fibre		Protein	10.4	Salt	4.1
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes	Suitable for vegans	No		
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	No	Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	No		
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	No	Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes		
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	No	Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes		
Free from alcohol	Yes	Free from artificial colours	Yes		
Free from artificial flavours	Yes				

Name of Product		Severn & Wye Gravdlax D Cut 125g			
Manufacturer's name and address		Severn and Wye Smokery, Chaxhill, Westbury on Severn, Westbury on Severn, Gloucestershire, United Kingdom, United Kingdom			
Supplier Name and Address		SALMO-SALAR LIMITED, The old coach house, cross hayes, malmesbury, wiltshire, United Kingdom, sn169be			
Ingredients		Salmon (Salmo salar) (Fish) 91 % salt, dill,rum,black pepper sugar			
Containing allergens – Delete Y/N as applicable					
Celery	No	Cereals containing gluten namely wheat	No	Crustaceans	No
Eggs	No	Fish	Yes	Lupin	No
Milk	No	Molluscs	No	Mustard	No
Tree Nuts	No	Peanuts	No	Sesame	No
Soybeans	No	Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide	No		
May contain statements					
Net Quantity					
Country of Origin		United Kingdom			
Storage Instructions		0-8oC target 0-5 oC			
Instructions for use		store in refrigerator one open use within 72 hours or use by date whichever is sooner. Sold ready to eat			
Alcoholic Strength		0.1			
Nutrition Labelling- Typical value Per 100g / 100ml					
Energy (Kj)	621	Energy (Kcal)	148		
Fat	5.2	of which Saturates	2.0		
Carbohydrate	5.1	of which sugars	0.1		
Fibre	0.1	Protein	19.6	Salt	3.02
Suitable for vegetarians	No	Suitable for vegans	No		
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Yes	Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	Yes		
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Yes	Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes		
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Yes	Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes		
Free from alcohol	No	Free from artificial colours	Yes		
Free from artificial flavours	Yes				

Name of Product		Camembert Petit 150g			
Manufacturer's name and address		Thomas Export, 1 VOIE DE LA GRAVIERE, , VILLENEUVE LE ROI, Île-de-France, UK, France			
Supplier Name and Address		The Fine Cheese Co Ltd, Tolldown Farm, Dyrham, Chippenham, Wiltshire, UK, SN14 8HZ			
Ingredients		Raw cow's milk, salt, starters and ripening culture, animal rennet.			
Containing allergens – Delete Y/N as applicable					
Celery	No	Cereals containing gluten namely wheat	No	Crustaceans	No
Eggs	No	Fish	No	Lupin	No
Milk	Yes	Molluscs	No	Mustard	No
Tree Nuts	No	Peanuts	No	Sesame	No
Soybeans	No	Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide	No		
May contain statements					
Net Quantity					
Country of Origin		France			
Storage Instructions		Store between 2-5 degrees.			
Instructions for use		For consumption.			
Alcoholic Strength		0			
Nutrition Labelling- Typical value Per 100g / 100ml					
Energy (Kj)	1210	Energy (Kcal)	291		
Fat	23	of which Saturates	15		
Carbohydrate	0.5	of which sugars	0.5		
Fibre		Protein	21	Salt	1.6
Suitable for vegetarians	No	Suitable for vegans	No		
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Yes	Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	Yes		
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	No	Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes		
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Yes	Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes		
Free from alcohol	Yes	Free from artificial colours	Yes		
Free from artificial flavours	Yes				

Name of Product		Wessex Country Gammon Honey Glazed Wiltshire Cured and Cooked Pork Loin 900g			
Manufacturer's name and address		Wessex Country Gammons Ltd, 52 Azura Close, Woolsbridge Industrial Park, Wimborne, Dorset, United Kingdom, United Kingdom			
Supplier Name and Address		Wessex Country Gammons Ltd, 52 Azura Close, Woolsbridge Industrial Park, Wimborne, Dorset, United Kingdom, BH21 6SZ			
Ingredients		Pork loin, Salt, Emulsifiers E451(i) & E450, Sugar, Preservatives E250 & E251, Antioxidant E301, Honey, Colour E150c Made with 120g Pork per 100g Product			
Containing allergens – Delete Y/N as applicable					
Celery	No	Cereals containing gluten namely wheat	No	Crustaceans	No
Eggs	No	Fish	No	Lupin	No
Milk	No	Molluscs	No	Mustard	No
Tree Nuts	No	Peanuts	No	Sesame	No
Soybeans	No	Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide	No		
May contain statements					
Net Quantity					
Country of Origin		Made in Dorset, Pork sourced from UK / EC			
Storage Instructions		Keep Refrigerated at 0c - 5c			
Instructions for use		Once opened use within 2 days or before use by			
Alcoholic Strength		0			
Nutrition Labelling- Typical value Per 100g / 100ml					
Energy (Kj)	595	Energy (Kcal)	142		
Fat	4.9	of which Saturates	1.6		
Carbohydrate	0.7	of which sugars	0.1		
Fibre	0	Protein	22	Salt	2.5
Suitable for vegetarians	No	Suitable for vegans	No		
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Yes	Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	Yes		
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Yes	Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes		
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Yes	Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes		
Free from alcohol	Yes	Free from artificial colours	No		
Free from artificial flavours	Yes				

Name of Product		Long Clawson Blue Stilton Shrink Wrapped Wedge 220g			
Manufacturer's name and address		Long Clawson Dairy Limited, Long Clawson, , Melton Mowbray, Leicestershire, United Kingdom, United Kingdom			
Supplier Name and Address		Long Clawson Dairy Ltd, Long Clawson, , Melton Mowbray, Leicestershire, United Kingdom, LE14 4PJ			
Ingredients		Ingredients: Blue Stilton® Cheese (Pasteurised Cow's Milk, Salt, Vegetarian Rennet, Penicillium Roqueforti, Dairy Cultures)			
Containing allergens – Delete Y/N as applicable					
Celery	No	Cereals containing gluten namely wheat	No	Crustaceans	No
Eggs	No	Fish	No	Lupin	No
Milk	Yes	Molluscs	No	Mustard	No
Tree Nuts	No	Peanuts	No	Sesame	No
Soybeans	No	Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide	No		
May contain statements					
Net Quantity					
Country of Origin					
Made in the United Kingdom using Milk from the United Kingdom					
Storage Instructions					
Keep refrigerated below 5°C Once Opened use within three days. Do not exceed use by date. Not suitable for Freezing					
Instructions for use					
n/a					
Alcoholic Strength					
0					
Nutrition Labelling- Typical value Per 100g / 100ml					
Energy (Kj)	1700	Energy (Kcal)	410		
Fat	35	of which Saturates	23		
Carbohydrate	0.1	of which sugars	0.1		
Fibre	0.0	Protein	23.7	Salt	1.97
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes	Suitable for vegans	No		
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Yes	Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	Yes		
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	No	Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes		
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Yes	Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes		
Free from alcohol	Yes	Free from artificial colours	Yes		
Free from artificial flavours	Yes				

Name of Product		Severn & Wye Smoked Salmon D Cut 125g			
Manufacturer's name and address		Severn and Wye Smokery, Chaxhill, Westbury on Severn, Westbury on Severn, Gloucestershire, United Kingdom, United Kingdom			
Supplier Name and Address		Mr, The Coach House, cross hayes, malmesbury, wiltshire, United Kingdom, SN16 9BE			
Ingredients		Salmon (Salmo salar) (Fish)(96%), salt, sugar			
Containing allergens – Delete Y/N as applicable					
Celery	No	Cereals containing gluten namely wheat	No	Crustaceans	No
Eggs	No	Fish	Yes	Lupin	No
Milk	No	Molluscs	No	Mustard	No
Tree Nuts	No	Peanuts	No	Sesame	No
Soybeans	No	Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide	No		
May contain statements					
Net Quantity					
Country of Origin		United Kingdom			
Storage Instructions		0-8oC target 0-5 oC			
Instructions for use		store in refrigerator one open use within 72 hours or use by date whichever is sooner. Sold ready to eat			
Alcoholic Strength		0			
Nutrition Labelling- Typical value Per 100g / 100ml					
Energy (Kj)	698	Energy (Kcal)	167		
Fat	8.8	of which Saturates	2.2		
Carbohydrate	5.2	of which sugars	0.7		
Fibre	0	Protein	20.1	Salt	3.2
Suitable for vegetarians	No	Suitable for vegans	No		
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Yes	Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	Yes		
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Yes	Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes		
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Yes	Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes		
Free from alcohol	Yes	Free from artificial colours	Yes		
Free from artificial flavours	Yes				

Name of Product		Ford Farm West Country Farmhouse Cheddar Floppy Top Black Wax Truckle 400g			
Manufacturer's name and address		ASHLEY CHASE ESTATE LTD, Parks Farm., Litton Cheney, DORCHESTER, DORSET, United Kingdom, United Kingdom			
Supplier Name and Address		Ashley Chase Estate Limited, Parks Farm., Litton Cheney, DORCHESTER, DORSET, United Kingdom, DT2 9AZ			
Ingredients		Cheddar Cheese (cows milk)			
Containing allergens – Delete Y/N as applicable					
Celery	No	Cereals containing gluten namely wheat	No	Crustaceans	No
Eggs	No	Fish	No	Lupin	No
Milk	Yes	Molluscs	No	Mustard	No
Tree Nuts	No	Peanuts	No	Sesame	No
Soybeans	No	Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide	No		
May contain statements					
Net Quantity					
Country of Origin		United Kingdom			
Storage Instructions		KEEP REFRIGERATED			
Instructions for use		N/A			
Alcoholic Strength		0			
Nutrition Labelling- Typical value Per 100g / 100ml					
Energy (Kj)	1725	Energy (Kcal)	416		
Fat	34.9	of which Saturates	21.7		
Carbohydrate	0.1	of which sugars	0.1		
Fibre	0	Protein	25.4	Salt	1.8
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes	Suitable for vegans	No		
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Yes	Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	Yes		
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	No	Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes		
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Yes	Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes		
Free from alcohol	Yes	Free from artificial colours	Yes		
Free from artificial flavours	Yes				

Name of Product		Fonte Della Vigna Trebbiano Chardonnay Rubicone 75cl			
Manufacturer's name and address		Enotria Winecellars Ltd, 23 Cumberland Avenue, , Park Royal, London, , United Kingdom			
Supplier Name and Address		Great Western Wine, Wells Road, , Bath, Somerset, , BA2 3AP			
Ingredients		Grapes(Trebbiano, Chardonnay), Preservative(Potassium Metabisulphite)			
Containing allergens – Delete Y/N as applicable					
Celery	No	Cereals containing gluten namely wheat	No	Crustaceans	No
Eggs	No	Fish	No	Lupin	No
Milk	No	Molluscs	No	Mustard	No
Tree Nuts	No	Peanuts	No	Sesame	No
Soybeans	No	Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide	Yes		
May contain statements					
Net Quantity					
Country of Origin		Italy			
Storage Instructions		Not Applicable			
Instructions for use		Not Applicable			
Alcoholic Strength		12			
Nutrition Labelling- Typical value Per 100g / 100ml					
Energy (Kj)	299	Energy (Kcal)	72		
Fat	0	of which Saturates	0		
Carbohydrate	0.8	of which sugars	0.8		
Fibre	0	Protein	0	Salt	0
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes	Suitable for vegans	Yes		
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Yes	Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	Yes		
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Yes	Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes		
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Yes	Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes		
Free from alcohol	No	Free from artificial colours	Yes		
Free from artificial flavours	Yes				

Name of Product		Fonte Della Vigna Sangiovese Merlot Rubicone 75cl			
Manufacturer's name and address		Enotria Winecellars Ltd, 23 Cumberland Avenue, , Park Royal, London, , United Kingdom			
Supplier Name and Address		Great Western Wine, Wells Road, , Bath, Somerset, , BA2 3AP			
Ingredients		Grapes(Sangiovese, Merlot), Preservative(Potassium Metabisulphite)			
Containing allergens – Delete Y/N as applicable					
Celery	No	Cereals containing gluten namely wheat	No	Crustaceans	No
Eggs	No	Fish	No	Lupin	No
Milk	No	Molluscs	No	Mustard	No
Tree Nuts	No	Peanuts	No	Sesame	No
Soybeans	No	Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide	Yes		
May contain statements					
Net Quantity					
Country of Origin		Italy			
Storage Instructions		Not Applicable			
Instructions for use		Not Applicable			
Alcoholic Strength		13			
Nutrition Labelling- Typical value Per 100g / 100ml					
Energy (Kj)	326	Energy (Kcal)	78		
Fat	0	of which Saturates	0		
Carbohydrate	0.1	of which sugars	0.1		
Fibre	0	Protein	0	Salt	0
Suitable for vegetarians		Yes	Suitable for vegans		Yes
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers		Yes	Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers		Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers		Yes	Suitable for soya allergy sufferers		Yes
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers		Yes	Suitable for egg allergy sufferers		Yes
Free from alcohol		No	Free from artificial colours		Yes
Free from artificial flavours		Yes			